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19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 1 4 AC FRIO 07/10/2024 3870 CALLEJO CANO, IGNACIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 1 4 AC FRIO 07/10/2024 17314 MILLE CICUENDEZ, ALEJAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 1 4 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 07/10/2024 30735 GALLEGO MARTINEZ, JAIM 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 1 5 TOMOLEMON 07/10/2024 399 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, CA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 1 6 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 07/10/2024 27288 PLAZA DE LOS SANTOS, MI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 1 LEZAMA FS 21/10/2024 30686 FUNES MONTERO, FRANCI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 1 MACETAS FC 21/10/2024 20864 FUENTES COLLADO, ALEJA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 2 PINGO DOCE 21/10/2024 30639 SERROUKH KOUACH, ZAKA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 2 PINGO DOCE 21/10/2024 7669 ARRIBAS SANTAYANA, DAVI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 2 PITARAS FC 21/10/2024 27358 TELO HERNANZ, SERGIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 3 ROSCORAE FS 21/10/2024 27412 PIZARRO ORTIZ, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 4 AC FRIO 21/10/2024 17314 MILLE CICUENDEZ, ALEJAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 4 TOMOLEMON 21/10/2024 399 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, CA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 4 TOMOLEMON 21/10/2024 404 MIGUEL PRIETO, ISMAEL JO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 4 TOMOLEMON 21/10/2024 394 ALDEANUEVA CANO, JORG 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 4 TOMOLEMON 21/10/2024 397 CORREA VILLEGAS, JESUS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 2 4 TOMOLEMON 21/10/2024 396 CORREA VILLEGAS, MARC 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 1 PINGO DOCE 28/10/2024 17098 VASQUEZ VARGAS, BRAND 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 1 POLARIS FC 28/10/2024 6971 BONANNO BLAS, JUAN JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 1 POLARIS FC 28/10/2024 13704 GARCIA BUSTILLO, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 1 POLARIS FC 28/10/2024 843 GARCIA MORENO, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 1 POLARIS FC 28/10/2024 27292 LOPEZ PASCUAL, ANDRES 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 5 AC FRIO 28/10/2024 3870 CALLEJO CANO, IGNACIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 5 AC FRIO 28/10/2024 17314 MILLE CICUENDEZ, ALEJAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 3 5 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 28/10/2024 27275 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JULIO  0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 1 LEZAMA FS 11/11/2024 30705 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 1 REAL SUCIEDAD 11/11/2024 4168 GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 1 REAL SUCIEDAD 11/11/2024 2161 CARNICERO CARRASCO, A 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 2 POLARIS FC 11/11/2024 841 CERVERA BUSTILLO, DAVID 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 2 ROSCORAE FS 11/11/2024 30721 SABUGAL APARICIO, FRAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 6 MACETAS FC 11/11/2024 2213 HIDALGO GARCIA DE DUEÑ 0 0,00
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19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 6 MACETAS FC 11/11/2024 2283 RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE MAR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 6 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 11/11/2024 29722 CASTILLERO RODRIGO, DA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 4 6 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 11/11/2024 29724 RODRIGO SABARIEGO, JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 5 1 PINGO DOCE 18/11/2024 27376 GONZALEZ CAMPILLO, JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 5 1 ROSCORAE FS 18/11/2024 30721 SABUGAL APARICIO, FRAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 5 2 LEZAMA FS 18/11/2024 30705 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 5 3 MACETAS FC 18/11/2024 2275 RONCERO VILA, RODRIGO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 5 3 MACETAS FC 18/11/2024 2283 RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE MAR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 5 4 LOS GALANES 18/11/2024 8313 RODRIGUEZ EBE-ALENGA,  0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 1 REAL SUCIEDAD 26/11/2024 4168 GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 1 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 26/11/2024 30717 LISTE GARCIA, JACOBO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 1 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 26/11/2024 29725 PEREIRA SANTOS, RUBEN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 4 PITARAS FC 26/11/2024 25399 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 5 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 26/11/2024 27276 BARON GONZALEZ DE SUS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 5 MACETAS FC 26/11/2024 2275 RONCERO VILA, RODRIGO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 5 MACETAS FC 26/11/2024 2283 RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE MAR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 6 6 TOMOLEMON 26/11/2024 396 CORREA VILLEGAS, MARC 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 1 AC FRIO 02/12/2024 3675 LAGE GARCIA, PABLO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 1 AC FRIO 02/12/2024 3553 HORN ISSOREL, MAX 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 1 AC FRIO 02/12/2024 3870 CALLEJO CANO, IGNACIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 1 ROSCORAE FS 02/12/2024 30622 GARCIA SEGOVIA, MARTIN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 1 ROSCORAE FS 02/12/2024 30628 PASCUAL BERROCAL, HECT 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 3 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 02/12/2024 30695 DE VEGA CALLEJA, BORJA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 7 3 LEZAMA FS 02/12/2024 30686 FUNES MONTERO, FRANCI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 1 TOMOLEMON 16/12/2024 5077 GAISSE LOPEZ, CARLOS M 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 1 TOMOLEMON 16/12/2024 394 ALDEANUEVA CANO, JORG 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 3 LOS GALANES 16/12/2024 30750 LAPORTA MOLINA, ANDRES 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 4 MACETAS FC 16/12/2024 14690 IÑESTA SALINAS, DIEGO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 4 MACETAS FC 16/12/2024 2213 HIDALGO GARCIA DE DUEÑ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 5 LEZAMA FS 16/12/2024 30726 GONZALEZ SIERRA, AMAUR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 5 PITARAS FC 16/12/2024 27358 TELO HERNANZ, SERGIO 0 0,00
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19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 8 6 REAL SUCIEDAD 16/12/2024 2161 CARNICERO CARRASCO, A 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 2 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 13/01/2025 29724 RODRIGO SABARIEGO, JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 3 REAL SUCIEDAD 13/01/2025 4168 GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 4 POLARIS FC 13/01/2025 20471 MARCO MARTINEZ, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 4 POLARIS FC 13/01/2025 27292 LOPEZ PASCUAL, ANDRES 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 5 MACETAS FC 13/01/2025 2223 ZAMACONA GOMEZ, IÑIGO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 5 PINGO DOCE 13/01/2025 13773 FERNANDEZ-PACHECO ME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 5 PINGO DOCE 13/01/2025 7669 ARRIBAS SANTAYANA, DAVI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 6 ROSCORAE FS 13/01/2025 30622 GARCIA SEGOVIA, MARTIN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 6 ROSCORAE FS 13/01/2025 22901 TABERNERO DEL CUETO, D 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 9 6 ROSCORAE FS 13/01/2025 27412 PIZARRO ORTIZ, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 1 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 20/01/2025 27273 PEREA DEL CASTILLO, JOR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 2 LOS GALANES 20/01/2025 31454 FERNANDEZ TORROBA, ALV 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 3 ROSCORAE FS 20/01/2025 30721 SABUGAL APARICIO, FRAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 5 POLARIS FC 20/01/2025 29656 SALAZAR DURAN, JOSE JAV 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 5 REAL SUCIEDAD 20/01/2025 30738 FERNANDEZ LEAL, NICOLA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 6 PITARAS FC 20/01/2025 25399 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 10 6 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 20/01/2025 29726 CECILIA ZAVALA, IGNACIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 11 2 PITARAS FC 27/01/2025 30676 VALERA, ALBERTO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 11 2 PITARAS FC 27/01/2025 17820 MANSO DE BLAS, GONZAL 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 11 3 POLARIS FC 27/01/2025 27292 LOPEZ PASCUAL, ANDRES 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 11 5 LEZAMA FS 27/01/2025 30726 GONZALEZ SIERRA, AMAUR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 11 5 LEZAMA FS 27/01/2025 16952 MARTINEZ HURTADO DE M 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 12 1 PITARAS FC 03/02/2025 3285 GUTIERREZ ESTESO, MAR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 2 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 10/02/2025 27277 PATIÑO LUENGO, MANU 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 2 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 10/02/2025 27288 PLAZA DE LOS SANTOS, MI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 3 PINGO DOCE 10/02/2025 7669 ARRIBAS SANTAYANA, DAVI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 4 ROSCORAE FS 10/02/2025 27412 PIZARRO ORTIZ, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 4 ROSCORAE FS 10/02/2025 29776 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, CARLOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 4 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 10/02/2025 29724 RODRIGO SABARIEGO, JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 4 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 10/02/2025 29726 CECILIA ZAVALA, IGNACIO 0 0,00
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19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 4 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 10/02/2025 29779 DEL VALLE, GUILLERMO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 5 REAL SUCIEDAD 10/02/2025 30738 FERNANDEZ LEAL, NICOLA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 13 5 REAL SUCIEDAD 10/02/2025 2161 CARNICERO CARRASCO, A 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 4 AC FRIO 24/02/2025 3675 LAGE GARCIA, PABLO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 4 AC FRIO 24/02/2025 3553 HORN ISSOREL, MAX 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 4 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 24/02/2025 29724 RODRIGO SABARIEGO, JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 4 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 24/02/2025 29795 SANZ NAVARRO, SANTOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 5 ROSCORAE FS 24/02/2025 29776 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, CARLOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 6 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 24/02/2025 27273 PEREA DEL CASTILLO, JOR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 6 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 24/02/2025 27275 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JULIO  0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 6 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 24/02/2025 1461 OVEJAS FERNANDEZ, JOR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 14 6 PINGO DOCE 24/02/2025 13773 FERNANDEZ-PACHECO ME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 15 1 MACETAS FC 03/03/2025 17955 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 15 2 PINGO DOCE 03/03/2025 30674 CALLE REINA, JORGE GUIL 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 15 3 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 03/03/2025 1461 OVEJAS FERNANDEZ, JOR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 15 3 ROSCORAE FS 03/03/2025 22901 TABERNERO DEL CUETO, D 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 15 4 AC FRIO 03/03/2025 3553 HORN ISSOREL, MAX 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 16 1 POLARIS FC 10/03/2025 841 CERVERA BUSTILLO, DAVID 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 16 1 POLARIS FC 10/03/2025 442 COSIN MUNILLA, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 16 1 POLARIS FC 10/03/2025 20471 MARCO MARTINEZ, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 16 2 MACETAS FC 10/03/2025 17955 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 16 2 REAL SUCIEDAD 10/03/2025 29163 CHAVEZ GONCALVES, MAT 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 16 6 ROSCORAE FS 10/03/2025 27412 PIZARRO ORTIZ, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 17 2 POLARIS FC 17/03/2025 13704 GARCIA BUSTILLO, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 17 6 MACETAS FC 17/03/2025 2213 HIDALGO GARCIA DE DUEÑ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 17 6 MACETAS FC 17/03/2025 2269 LOBO OCAÑA, RAUL 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 17 6 MACETAS FC 17/03/2025 2212 MATEO VELA, PABLO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 1 ROSCORAE FS 24/03/2025 29776 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, CARLOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 3 TOMOLEMON 24/03/2025 5077 GAISSE LOPEZ, CARLOS M 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 3 TOMOLEMON 24/03/2025 395 FRANCO PEREZ, JAVIER 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 3 TOMOLEMON 24/03/2025 395 FRANCO PEREZ, JAVIER 0 0,00
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19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 6 AC FRIO 24/03/2025 9015 CASADO LIRA, ANTONIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 6 AC FRIO 24/03/2025 29651 LAGE GARCIA, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 6 AC FRIO 24/03/2025 29651 LAGE GARCIA, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 18 6 AC FRIO 24/03/2025 22883 CALLEJO CANO, JULIO 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 2 PINGO DOCE 31/03/2025 30639 SERROUKH KOUACH, ZAKA 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 2 PINGO DOCE 31/03/2025 13773 FERNANDEZ-PACHECO ME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 2 PINGO DOCE 31/03/2025 7669 ARRIBAS SANTAYANA, DAVI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 5 FLEBOCOLLECT CF 31/03/2025 1461 OVEJAS FERNANDEZ, JOR 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 5 MACETAS FC 31/03/2025 2213 HIDALGO GARCIA DE DUEÑ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 6 LEZAMA FS 31/03/2025 30686 FUNES MONTERO, FRANCI 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 19 6 LEZAMA FS 31/03/2025 16952 MARTINEZ HURTADO DE M 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 20 1 AC FRIO 07/04/2025 29651 LAGE GARCIA, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 20 1 ROSCORAE FS 07/04/2025 30624 RODRIGUEZ ZABALEGUI, A 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 20 2 TOMOLEMON 07/04/2025 397 CORREA VILLEGAS, JESUS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 20 4 MACETAS FC 07/04/2025 10778 VILLANUEVA SEBASTIAN, A 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 4 MACETAS FC 29/04/2025 2213 HIDALGO GARCIA DE DUEÑ 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 4 POLARIS FC 29/04/2025 6971 BONANNO BLAS, JUAN JOS 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 4 POLARIS FC 29/04/2025 11738 RUIZ MENENDEZ, JUAN PAB 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 4 POLARIS FC 29/04/2025 20471 MARCO MARTINEZ, JUAN 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 6 REAL SUCIEDAD 29/04/2025 4168 GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME 0 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 6 REAL SUCIEDAD 29/04/2025 4168 GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME 0 0,00
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19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 4 MACETAS FC 29/04/2025 2213 HIDALGO GARCIA DE DUEÑ 0 1 1 0,00
19- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo B 2024/2025 21 6 REAL SUCIEDAD 29/04/2025 4168 GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME 0 1 1 0,00
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